
P12  60 M HEAT 1

1 Sedad Augushi Häsängen 9.18

 2 Tang Bui Sandviken 9.64

3 Simon Svennberg Bråten 11.13

- Johan Frisk Häsängen dns

P12  60 M HEAT 2

1 Marcus Lekberg Sandviken 9.52

2 Måns Pettersson Sandviken 9.77

3 Jesper Karlsberg Stråningstorp 9.80

4 Jakob Elfström Aggerud 9.93

5 Isak Öhman Bråten 10.02

6 David Chienh Häsängen 10.61

P12  60 M HEAT 3

1 Edvin Lundkvist Aggerud 9.25

2 Erik Röjare Katrinedal 9.80

3 Herman Skoglund Karlberg 10.36

4 Erik Olsson Bråten 10.44

5 Felix Svedell Stråningstorp 10.48

P12  60 M HEAT 4

1 Andreas Jansson Stråningstorp 9.41

2 Arvid Lindstedt Katrinedal 9.77

3 Anton Gustafsson Aggerud 9.81

4 Carl-Johan Andreassen Katrinedal 9.85

5 Berk Turgay Karlberg 10.48

6 Carl Eklund Johansson Karlberg 10.51

P12  60 M SAMLAD LISTA

Sedad Augushi Häsängen 9.18

Edvin Lundkvist Aggerud 9.25

Andreas Jansson Stråningstorp 9.41

Marcus Lekberg Sandviken 9.52

Tang Bui Sandviken 9.64

Måns Pettersson Sandviken 9.77

Arvid Lindstedt Katrinedal 9.77

8 Jesper Karlsberg Stråningstorp 9.80

9 Erik Röjare Katrinedal 9.80

10 Anton Gustafsson Aggerud 9.81

11 Carl-Johan Andreassen Katrinedal 9.85

12 Jakob Elfström Aggerud 9.93

13 Isak Öhman Bråten 10.02

14 Herman Skoglund Karlberg 10.36
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15 Erik Olsson Bråten 10.44

16 Felix Svedell Stråningstorp 10.48

17 Berk Turgay Karlberg 10.48

18 Carl Eklund Johansson Karlberg 10.51

19 David Chienh Häsängen 10.61

20 Simon Svennberg Bråten 11.13

- Johan Frisk Häsängen dns

P12  60 M Till FINAL

13 Sedad Augushi Häsängen 9.18

16 Marcus Lekberg Sandviken 9.52

14 Edvin Lundkvist Aggerud 9.25

15 Andreas Jansson Stråningstorp 9.41

17 Tang Bui Sandviken 9.64

18 Måns Pettersson Sandviken 9.77

19 Arvid Lindstedt Katrinedal 9.77

P12  60 M FINAL

1 Sedad Augushi Häsängen 9.10

2 Edvin Lundkvist Aggerud 9.24

3 Andreas Jansson Stråningstorp 9.25

4 Tang Bui Sandviken 9.54

5 Måns Pettersson Sandviken 9.63

6 Arvid Lindstedt Katrinedal 9.71

7 Marcus Lekberg Sandviken 9.80

P12  800 M HEAT 1

1 Marcus Lekberg Sandviken 2,46.25

2 Lukas Ståhlberg Aggerud 2,50.53

3 William Lindman Stråningstorp 2,52.52

4 Lukas Höjer Häsängen 2,53.43

5 Max Svensson Katrinedal 2,54.54

6 Thomas Truong Ngoc Trung Häsängen 3,02.14

7 Viktor Nyström Stråningstorp 3,09.00

P12  800 M HEAT 2

1 Lukas Funke Katrinedal 2,53.65

2 Jesper Sjöblom Katrinedal 2,53.73

3 Jakob Sahlen Sandviken 3,04.52

4 Jonathan Gustavsson Karlberg 3,06.69

5 Felix Isaksson Bråten 3,08.31

6 Linus Johansson Stråningstorp 3,16.46

7 Jonathan Tikkanen Karlberg 3,30.78

P12  800 M HEAT 3

1 Edvin Lundkvist Aggerud 2,48.09

2 Erik Olsson Bråten 2,55.67

3 Erik Kvick Bråten 2,56.70



4 Berk Turgay Karlberg 3,07.21

5 Björn Jansson Sandviken 3,12.31

6 Emil Sinanaic Aggerud 3,20.22

7 Araz Yasin Khayradin Häsängen 3,30.33

P12  800 M SAMLAD LISTA

1 Marcus Lekberg Sandviken 2,46.25

2 Edvin Lundkvist Aggerud 2,48.09

3 Lukas Ståhlberg Aggerud 2,50.53

4 William Lindman Stråningstorp 2,52.52

5 Lukas Höjer Häsängen 2,53.43

6 Lukas Funke Katrinedal 2,53.65

7 Jesper Sjöblom Katrinedal 2,53.73

8 Max Svensson Katrinedal 2,54.54

9 Erik Olsson Bråten 2,55.67

10 Erik Kvick Bråten 2,56.70

11 Thomas Truong Ngoc Trung Häsängen 3,02.14

12 Jakob Sahlen Sandviken 3,04.52

13 Jonathan Gustavsson Karlberg 3,06.69

14 Berk Turgay Karlberg 3,07.21

15 Felix Isaksson Bråten 3,08.31

16 Viktor Nyström Stråningstorp 3,09.00

17 Björn Jansson Sandviken 3,12.31

18 Linus Johansson Stråningstorp 3,16.46

19 Emil Sinanaic Aggerud 3,20.22

20 Araz Yasin Khayradin Häsängen 3,30.33

21 Jonathan Tikkanen Karlberg 3,30.78

P12  HÖJD

1 Ikbal Yildirim Häsängen 1.23

2 Gabriel Alexandersson Sandviken 1.23

3 Emil Asp Aggerud 1.10

4 William Lindman Stråningstorp 1.10

4 Erik Röjare Katrinedal 1.10

4 Isak Öhman Bråten 1.10

7 Jonathan Nilsson Karlberg 1.10

P12  LÄNGD ZON

1 Andreas Jansson Stråningstorp 4.22

2 Anton Gustafsson Aggerud 4.08

3 Gabriel Alexandersson Sandviken 3.81

4 Tang Bui Sandviken 3.77

5 Carl-Johan Andreassen Katrinedal 3.73

6 Lukas Höjer Häsängen 3.69

7 Elias Henriksson Katrinedal 3.69

8 Rickard Forss Häsängen 3.55

9 Jonathan Gustavsson Karlberg 3.40

10 Simon Svennberg Bråten 3.48

11 Joakim Christensson Stråningstorp 3.43

12 Jonathan Tikkanen Karlberg 3.33



13 Herman Skoglund Karlberg 3.33

14 Hannes Persson Katrinedal 3.33

15 Jakob Elfström Aggerud 3.25

16 Simon Edström Bråten 3.24

17 Felix Svedell Stråningstorp 3.12

18 Johannes Järlesjö Aggerud 3.07

19 Måns Pettersson Sandviken 2.96

20 Anton Sundberg Bråten 2.82

P12  KULA

1 Oskar Andersson Stråningstorp 10.24

2 William Lindgren Katrinedal 9.98

3 Ikbal Yildirim Häsängen 9.59

4 Arvid Brunosson Stråningstorp 9.22

5 Sedad Augushi Häsängen 9.02

6 Lukas Ståhlberg Aggerud 9.02

7 Andreas Lindgren Aggerud 9.00

8 Mattias Johansson Sandviken 8.85

9 Daniel Nilsson Sandviken 8.71

10 Samuel Hedlund Katrinedal 8.49

11 Fabian Ström Sandviken 8.38

12 Jonathan Björklund Bråten 8.24

13 Emil Haakonsen Bråten 8.06

14 Hugo Worring Höglund Katrinedal 8.06

15 Linus Olsson Bråten 7.92

16 Max Norén Karlberg 7.53

17 Joel Karlsson Karlberg 7.53

18 Johannes Lewitzki Stråningstorp 7.34

19 Morgan Barcella Karlberg 7.23

20 Emil Asp Aggerud 6.79

P12  BOLLKAST

1 Isak Tolstoy Katrinedal 45.86

2 Hugo Worring Höglund Katrinedal 41.96

3 Ikbal Yildirim Häsängen 41.78

4 Daniel Nilsson Sandviken 41.35

5 Samuel Hedlund Katrinedal 40.92

6 Andreas Sjöstedt Karlberg 38.12

7 Viktor Broström Bråten 37.54

8 Gabriel Alexandersson Sandviken 37.19

9 Andreas Lindgren Aggerud 37.96

10 Max Norén Karlberg 37.12

11 Thanaphon Kumchai Sandviken 36.67

12 Arvid Brunosson Stråningstorp 35.09

13 Thomas Truong Ngoc Trung Häsängen 34.71

14 Jesper Karlsberg Stråningstorp 34.31

15 Antom Abrahamsson Bråten 33.69

16 Emil Sinanaic Aggerud 32.88

17 Emil Haakonsen Bråten 32.44

18 Kim Lamu Aggerud 32.33



19 Morgan Barcella Karlberg 31.72

20 Niclas Cordova Stråningstorp 25.49

F12  60 M HEAT 1

1 Stina lindberg Stråningstorp 9.28

2 Terese Lund Karlberg 9.73

3 Willma Wejdenhag Katrinedal 9.91

4 Rebecca Undén Katrinedal 9.98

5 Julia Hugosson Aggerud 10.05

F12  60 M HEAT 2

1 Moa Gustavsson Karlberg 9.76

2 Moa Nilsson Stråningstorp 9.83

3 Sanna Brandvoll Stråningstorp 10.46

4 Parichat Praesanthia Häsängen 11.26

- Rebecca Gustafsson Häsängen dns

F12  60 M HEAT 3

1 Julia Johansson Karlberg 9.57

2 Johanna Eriksson Katrinedal 9.73

3 Linda Ho Sandviken 9.93

4 Joline Engström Bråten 10.14

5 Linnea Jibbefors Aggerud 10.71

F12  60 M HEAT 4

1 Ida Callenvik Sandviken 9.09

2 Felicia Bauschke Sandviken 9.69

3 Eminde Uzun Häsängen 9.82

4 Frida Johansson Aspelin Bråten 9.87

5 Hanna Pederssen Aggerud 10.09

6 Elin Svennberg Bråten 10.78

F12  60 M SAMLAD LISTA

Ida Callenvik Sandviken 9.09

Stina lindberg Stråningstorp 9.28

Julia Johansson Karlberg 9.57

Felicia Bauschke Sandviken 9.69

Terese Lund Karlberg 9.73

Johanna Eriksson Katrinedal 9.73

Moa Gustavsson Karlberg 9.76

8 Eminde Uzun Häsängen 9.82

9 Moa Nilsson Stråningstorp 9.83

10 Frida Johansson Aspelin Bråten 9.87

11 Willma Wejdenhag Katrinedal 9.91

12 Linda Ho Sandviken 9.93

13 Rebecca Undén Katrinedal 9.98

14 Julia Hugosson Aggerud 10.05

15 Hanna Pederssen Aggerud 10.09

16 Joline Engström Bråten 10.14

17 Sanna Brandvoll Stråningstorp 10.46



18 Linnea Jibbefors Aggerud 10.71

19 Elin Svennberg Bråten 10.78

20 Parichat Praesanthia Häsängen 11.26

- Rebecca Gustafsson Häsängen dns

F12  60 M Till FINAL

Moa Gustavsson Karlberg 9.76

Julia Johansson Karlberg 9.57

Stina lindberg Stråningstorp 9.28

Ida Callenvik Sandviken 9.09

Felicia Bauschke Sandviken 9.69

Terese Lund Karlberg 9.73

Johanna Eriksson Katrinedal 9.73

F12  60 M FINAL

1 Ida Callenvik Sandviken 9.00

2 Stina lindberg Stråningstorp 9.40

3 Felicia Bauschke Sandviken 9.41

4 Moa Gustavsson Karlberg 9.61

5 Terese Lund Karlberg 9.66

6 Julia Johansson Karlberg 9.73

7 Johanna Eriksson Katrinedal 10.30

F12  800 M HEAT 1

1 Maja Welander Karlberg 3,01.46

2 Stina lindberg Stråningstorp 3,01.59

3 Sofia Larsson Aggerud 3,14.91

4 Olivia Borg Katrinedal 3,20.84

5 Linda Ho Sandviken 3,30.28

6 Linnea Jibbefors Aggerud 3,30.46

7 Malin Persson Karlberg 3,31.54

F12  800 M HEAT 2

1 Frida Johansson Aspelin Bråten 2,53.00

2 Johanna Eriksson Katrinedal 2,58.00

3 Joline Engström Bråten 3,03.78

4 Julia Johansson Karlberg 3,05.94

5 Evelina Röjfors Olsson Sandviken 3,13.45

6 Frida Lepistö Aggerud 3,24.79

7 Lina Agerheim Katrinedal 3,43.43

F12  800 M HEAT 3

1 Eminde Uzun Häsängen 3,08.19

2 Alexandra Boberg Stråningstorp 3,09.59

3 Emila Karlsson Bråten 3,14.80

4 Beatrice Isaksson Sandviken 3,16.95

5 Emelie Lemann Stråningstorp 3,25.89

6 Emma Björndal Häsängen 3,49.20

- Elin Ståhl Häsängen dns



F12  800 M SAMLAD LISTA

1 Frida Johansson Aspelin Bråten 2,53.00

2 Johanna Eriksson Katrinedal 2,58.00

3 Maja Welander Karlberg 3,01.46

4 Stina lindberg Stråningstorp 3,01.59

5 Joline Engström Bråten 3,03.78

6 Julia Johansson Karlberg 3,05.94

7 Eminde Uzun Häsängen 3,08.19

8 Alexandra Boberg Stråningstorp 3,09.59

9 Evelina Röjfors Olsson Sandviken 3,13.45

10 Emila Karlsson Bråten 3,14.80

11 Sofia Larsson Aggerud 3,14.91

12 Beatrice Isaksson Sandviken 3,16.95

13 Olivia Borg Katrinedal 3,20.84

14 Frida Lepistö Aggerud 3,24.79

15 Emelie Lemann Stråningstorp 3,25.89

16 Linda Ho Sandviken 3,30.28

17 Linnea Jibbefors Aggerud 3,30.46

18 Malin Persson Karlberg 3,31.54

19 Lina Agerheim Katrinedal 3,43.43

20 Emma Björndal Häsängen 3,49.20

21 Elin Ståhl Häsängen dns

F12  HÖJD

1 Ida Callenvik Sandviken 1.32

2 Johanna Eriksson Katrinedal 1.29

3 Elin Svennberg Bråten 1.26

4 Emelie Lemann Stråningstorp 1.20

5 Elin Wiklund Aggerud 1.15

6 Julia Jacobsson Karlberg 1.10

F12  LÄNGD ZON

1 Ida Callenvik Sandviken 4.19

2 Jenny Pham Karlberg 3.82

3 Felicia Bauschke Sandviken 3.82

4 Ida Josbo Sandviken 3.65

5 Emelie Lemann Stråningstorp 3.65

6 Maja Högberg Katrinedal 3.58

7 Moa Gustavsson Karlberg 3.48

8 Hanna Pederssen Aggerud 3.41

9 Lisa Tikkanen Aggerud 3.36

10 Emila Karlsson Bråten 3.35

11 Ebba Moberg Katrinedal 3.35

12 Rebecca Undén Katrinedal 3.31

13 Julia Berggren Stråningstorp 3.24

14 Hanna Holmberg Eriksson Bråten 3.15

15 Madeleine Ylikarjula Aggerud 3.14

16 Sofie Stolphage Karlberg 3.04

17 Alexandra Geczi Häsängen 2.97

18 Emma Björndal Häsängen 2.92



19 Ida Granlund Bråten 2.91

20 Nathalie Lemann Stråningstorp 2.88

21 Rebecca Carlsson Häsängen 2.15

F12  KULA

1 Paulina Alving Bråten 7.77

2 Maja Lundberg Sandviken 7.76

3 Moa Nilsson Stråningstorp 7.70

4 Lilian Nguefen Bråten 7.47

5 Alexandra Boberg Stråningstorp 7.32

6 Ella Bruze Katrinedal 6.99

7 Matilda Jatko Stråningstorp 6.75

8 Olivia Hedlund Katrinedal 6.56

9 Therese Andersson Aggerud 6.55

10 Rebecca Carlsson Häsängen 6.50

11 Mathilda Norling Karlberg 6.44

12 Ebba Hansen Sandviken 6.40

12 Julia Engberg Aggerud 6.40

14 Sofie Stolphage Karlberg 6.31

15 Mimmi Broström Bråten 6.20

16 Jenny Pham Karlberg 6.15

17 Evelina Röjfors Olsson Sandviken 6.03

18 Elisa Krujezi Aggerud 5.92

19 Elin Ståhl Häsängen 5.54

20 Willma Wejdenhag Katrinedal 5.15

F12  BOLLKAST

1 Lilian Nguefen Bråten 34.75

2 Jennie Sjökvist Bråten 33.42

3 Maja Högberg Katrinedal 31.94

4 Kannika Chitman Karlberg 31.46

5 Elin Palonen Karlberg 30.80

6 Ida Josbo Sandviken 30.32

7 Paulina Alving Bråten 28.24

8 Nathalie Lemann Stråningstorp 26.51

9 Alexandra Ahola Aggerud 25.80

10 Olivia Borg Katrinedal 24.11

11 Julia Jacobsson Karlberg 23.82

12 Olivia Hedlund Katrinedal 23.63

13 Matilda Jatko Stråningstorp 23.40

14 Tova Eriksson Ljung Sandviken 22.90

15 Parichat Praesanthia Häsängen 22.73

16 Amanda Nilsson Stråningstorp 22.69

17 Madeleine Ylikarjula Aggerud 21.54

18 Julia Hugosson Aggerud 20.64

19 Maja Lundberg Sandviken 19.37

20 Alexandra Geczi Häsängen 16.50


